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Item 9. Others

Relative to the Share Buyback Program approved by the Corporation’s Board of Directors

on 15 June 2017, the following shares were repurchased from the market:

Number of | Price per | Outstanding shares | Treasury shares

Date of Transaction shares share after transaction after transaction
20 January 2020 230,300 12.30 1,577,487,593 40,658,700
20 January 2020 800 12.34 1,577,486,793 40,659,500
20 January 2020 200 12.50 1,577,486,593 40,659,700
20 January 2020 10,000 12.60 1,577,476,593 40,669,700
20 January 2020 500 12.68 1,577,476,093 40,670,200
20 January 2020 5,000 12.72 1,577,471,093 40,675,200
20 January 2020 10,000 12.80 1,577,461,093 40,685,200
20 January 2020 5,000 12.84 1,577,456,093 40,690,200
20 January 2020 5,000 12.90 1,577,451,093 40,695,200
20 January 2020 5,000 13.00 1,577,446,093 40,700,200
20 January 2020 10,000 13.02 1,577,436,093 40,710,200
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